
 

SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES 2024 
 

Return payment options advice form (on the back of fee statement) by 1 March 2024 and go into the draw for $750 credit on school fees  
kindly sponsored by Catholic Development Fund https://www.catholicdevelopmentfund.org.au/ 

 

APPLICATION FEE $60  ENROLMENT ACCEPTANCE FEE $400 

The Enrolment Acceptance Fee will be credited back to the family school fees account after your child commences at the College. Enrolment Acceptance Fee is non-
refundable.  

SIBLING DISCOUNT  
(Tuition only) 

SECOND CHILD 20% THIRD CHILD 40% FOURTH AND SUBSEQUENT CHILDREN 100% 

 

 

*Families are required to provide evidence of a current means-tested concession card, which must be valid for the duration of the academic year. The cardholder must complete a standard CEWA Concession 
Discount form available on our website. 
 

Fees Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12 

Tuition $3,520 $3,520 $3,520 $3,520 $3,520 $3,520 

Curriculum Levies $990 $990 $990 $990 $990 $990 

Student Insurance $15 $15 $15 $15 $15 $15 

Resilience Journal and Planner $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 

IT Device $500 $500 $450 $500 $500 $450 

Careers and Work Exposure Program - - - $100 - - 

Year 7 Activity Program $200 - - - - - 

Year 10 Adventure Camp    $1,300  - - 

Year 11 Summit Camp - - - - $350 - 

Year 12 Retreat - - - - - $300 

Adventure Camp Deposit $300 $300 $300 (900) (1)  - - 

Ex-student Association Membership - - - - - $100 

Building Levy (per family) $430 $430 $430 $430 $430 $430 

P&F Levy (per family) $40 $40 $40 $40 $40 $40 

Yearbook (per family) $35 $35 $35 $35 $35 $35 

Total $6,060 $5,860 $5,810 $6,060 $5,910 $5,910 
Payment by 3 instalments 
15 March, 14 June and 13 September 

$2,020 $1,953 $1,937 $2,020 $1,970 $1,970 

Payment by 9 monthly instalments  
March to November 

$673.33 $651.11 $645.56 $673.33 $656.67 $656.67 

Payment by 18 fortnightly instalments  
March to November 

$336.67 $325.56 $322.78 $336.67 $328.33 $328.33 

Payments by 36 weekly instalments  
March to November $168.33 $162.78 $161.39 $168.33 $164.17 $164.17 

(1) Less deposits paid towards camp in Year 7, 8 and 9      

Concession Card Fees* Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12 

Tuition $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 

Curriculum Levies $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Student Insurance $15 $15 $15 $15 $15 $15 

Resilience Journal and Planner $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 

IT Device $500 $500 $450 $500 $500 $450 

Careers and Work Exposure Program - - - $100 - - 

Year 7 Activity Program $200 - - - - - 

Year 10 Adventure Camp    $1,300  - - 

Year 11 Summit Camp - - - - $350 - 

Year 12 Retreat - - - - - $300 

Adventure Camp Deposit $300 $300 $300 (900) (1) - - 

Ex-student Association Membership - - - - - $100 

Building Levy (per family) $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 $300 

P&F Levy (per family) $40 $40 $40 $40 $40 $40 

Yearbook (per family) $35 $35 $35 $35 $35 $35 

Total  $2,920 $2,720 $2,670 $2,920 $2,770 $2,770 
Payment by 3 instalments  
15 March, 14 June and 13 September $973.33 $906.67 $890 $973.33 $923.33 $923.33 
Payment by 9 monthly instalments  
March to November $324.44 $302.22 $296.67 $324.44 $307.78 $307.78 
Payment by 18 fortnightly instalments  
March to November $162.22 $151.11 $148.33 $162.22 $153.89 $153.89 
Payment by 36 weekly instalments  
March to November $81.11 $75.56 $74.17 $81.11 $76.94 $76.94 
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ELECTIVES 
(HCC & NON HCC STUDENTS) 

Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12 

Workplace Learning - - -  $100 $100 

Certificate Courses (each) - - - $250 $250 $250 

Certificate II Outdoor Recreation - - - - $400 $500 

First Aid Course - - - - $100 $100 

 
Other Charges 
The following items will attract additional fees: 

• Music tuition and instrument hire 
• Country week 
• Year 12 Ball 
• Year 11 Semi Formal 
• BRTTC student resource fee 
• English Acceleration books 
• Non-compulsory additional activities 
• Cricket carnival 
• Overseas trip 
• Young Writers Program 
• ViSN course fee 

 
Payment of College Fees 
Fee accounts are invoiced annually and distributed to families, together with payment option advice form (included on the back of fee statement) issued in February. 
 

Families who return payment option advice form by 1st March 2024 are included in the draw to have $750 credited to their tuition fee 
account. Payment option forms are to be returned to bcc.accounts@cewa.edu.au 

 

  
The College provides the following payment options to assist families: 

• Payment in full by 15 March 2024 via BPAY, credit card, EFTPOS or cash 
• 3 direct debit instalments 15 March, 14 June, 13 September 
• 9 direct debit monthly instalments 15 March-15 November  
• 18 direct debit fortnightly instalments 15 March-22 November   
• 36 direct debit weekly instalments 15 March-15 November  

 
Financial Difficulties  
Parents/guardians experiencing genuine financial hardship should contact the Assistant Business Manager with an application in writing. All requests for fees 
concessions will be treated in the strictest confidence. All arrangements will be reviewed regularly, at least on an annual basis. Parents must inform the College of any 
changes in their circumstances that will affect the arrangement.  
 
Unpaid Fees 
The College reserves the right to take legal action for the recovery of unpaid fees and charges. Any expenses, costs or disbursements incurred by the College in 
recovering any outstanding fees and charges, including debt collection agency fees and solicitor costs, shall be charged to the family account. Continuance of 
enrolment cannot be guaranteed unless all outstanding fees and charges have been paid or an alternative arrangement has been made with the Assistant Business 
Manager.  
 
Secondary Assistance Scheme  
Closing Date: Thursday, 28 March 2024 
 
The Western Australian Department of Education provides an allowance to assist eligible families with secondary school costs. 
To be eligible the parent/guardian must hold a: 

• Centrelink Family Healthcare Card 
• Centrelink Pensioner Concession Card or 
• Veterans' Affairs Pensioner Card. 

The assistance is available for students currently enrolled in Year 7-12 (not eligible if child is born in 2004 or before). 
 
If eligible you will receive: 

• $115 Clothing Allowance (payment made to parent/ guardian). 
• $235 Educational Program Allowance (payment made to the College). 

 
Please refer to application form on our website and return to the College via email bcc.accounts@cewa.edu.au  
 
Nominated Person for Accounts 
Person responsible for fees payment 

• At the time of making application for enrolment of students at the College, the caregivers are to sign the Application Form. Accounts will be directed to the 
nominated e-mail address, which is to belong to one of the signatories. 

• Where a person other than one of the signing parents is accepting responsibility for payment of fees and charges for a student, that person must sign a 
separate agreement before the enrolment is accepted. Parents are responsible to keep the School informed of the mailing address for third parties. 

• Parents must inform the Registrar or Principal of any changes in their relationship with each other since signing the enrolment application form (e.g. divorce, 
separation). 

• Should the responsibility for payment of fees change at any time, a new nominated person’s form must be completed. 
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Insurance 
It is strongly recommended that parents check their health and general insurance policies to ensure adequate medical, personal property and liability insurance cover. 
Students at the College are covered by a Student Accident Insurance Policy. This policy provides a limited cover only (excluding all Medicare services including the 
Medicare gap). 
 
Withdrawal of student 
Notice of withdrawal requires one full term’s notice. Failure to provide this notice will result in the charge of one term’s tuition fees, as well as any additional levies and 
fees that are billed annually. 
 

Contact details or more information 
If you have any questions relating to fees, please do not hesitate to contact our Financial Services staff on (08) 9721 0000 or by email bcc.accounts@cewa.edu.au  
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